Ver. Modify No. Details Area P.I.C Date
03 01 change the glass thickness from 10 to 2mm DWT Jimmy 251218
A3
SINOTECTRONICS INC.
思诺泰科创电子（苏州）有限公司
Curry.Wang
Product Name：
SNT-BTP
Part No.
1.02.170.01.0119
A 1:1
BTP-MCW-TPS-17-STM-SN19-V03
E-File Name:
Released by:
Designed by:
Approved by:
Checked by:
Standardization:
Workmanship: BOM Code
Product Series
View Angle
Total 1 Page
Period Mark
Page 1
Ratio
Drawing No.
Project Code.
Jimmy.Lu
Cale.Chen
Link.Chen
Rocky.Liu
17 inch Touch Panel
Business Unit：
BTP-MCW
M170251210SN19V03
M170SN19V02
M170251210SN19V02
CG OD:425±0,5
C
G
 O
D
:3
4
5±
0,
5
CG VA:338,73±0,3
C
G
 V
A
:2
71
,2
7±
0,
3
43,14±0,343,14±0,3
36
,8
6
±
0,
3
36
,8
6
±
0,
3
C
G
:
2±
0,
3
S
E
N
S
O
R
 :0
,3
T
O
T
A
L:
 2
,3
±0
,4
87.0
47.1
19.5
45.1
11.1
7.7
1.2
76.9
36.7
Ø4.0
Technicalparameter：
   1.Structure type: Cover Glass+MCW
   3.Controller: BTP-GF-CTR-STM-170S-SN19    COB
   4.Controller IC: STM
   5.Touch Points: Single-point
   6.Light transmission：≥80％
   7.Operating temperature：-20℃~+70℃，≤85%RH
   8.Storage temperature：-30℃~+80℃，≤85%RH
   9.Unmarked tolerance: ±0.5mm
   10.All material used conform to RoHS standards
Front View
Side View
Back View
Controller
   2.Glass：T=2mm ，Tempered Glass
    Surface Hardness≥6H
S
en
so
r
O
D
:3
01
,0
5±
1
Sensor OD:371,08±121,19±0,5 32,73±0,5
26
,6
4
±
0,
5
80
11
6,
3
92,52
Backside Black Silk-painting
S
en
so
r
A
A
:2
80
,2
7±
0,
5
Sensor AA:347,73±0,5
15
,0
5
5,
73
17,45 5,9
4-R
1
15
2,
39
±2
C0.3±0.2
C0.3±0.2
P1 P2
Connector:
P1:USB Male PVC molded
P2:Mini-USB
TOTAL:1500mm
Ground wire：
300mm
FPC bending for shipment